
ID Task Name M Placeholde
Line

Duration Start Finish

1 Total 1284d Tue 02/01/18 Tue 29/11/22

2 Requirement, specifications & development 999d Tue 02/01/18 Fri 29/10/21

3 Specifications 766d Tue 02/01/18 Tue 08/12/20

4 User Detailed Functional Specifications (UDFS) for CLM and RTGS 399d Tue 02/01/18 Fri 12/07/19

5 UDFS v1.0 249d Tue 02/01/18 Fri 14/12/18

6 Drafting 229d Tue 02/01/18 Fri 16/11/18

7 Iteration 1 (v0.1) 110d Tue 02/01/18 Mon 04/06/18

11 Submission to TCCG (v0.1) 0d Mon 23/04/18 Mon 23/04/18

12 TCCG review (v0.1) 10d Tue 24/04/18 Mon 07/05/18

15 Iteration 2 (v0.2) 140d Tue 02/01/18 Mon 16/07/18

19 Submission to TCCG (v0.2) 0d Tue 05/06/18 Tue 05/06/18

20 TCCG review (v0.2) 10d Wed 06/06/18 Tue 19/06/18

23 Iteration 3 (v0.3) 193d Tue 02/01/18 Thu 27/09/18

27 Submission to TCCG (v0.3) 0d Mon 16/07/18 Tue 17/07/18

28 TCCG review (v0.3) 10d Wed 18/07/18 Tue 31/07/18

31 Iteration 4 (v0.4) 229d Tue 02/01/18 Fri 16/11/18

35 Submission to TCCG (v0.4) 0d Fri 28/09/18 Fri 28/09/18

36 TCCG review (v0.4) 16d Mon 01/10/18 Mon 22/10/18

40 Submission of to TCCG (v1.0) 0d Fri 30/11/18 Fri 30/11/18

41 [Deliverable] UDFS v1.0 0d Fri 30/11/18 Fri 30/11/18

42 Publication on ECB website (v1.0) 10d Mon 03/12/18 Fri 14/12/18

43 UDFS v2.0 205d Mon 01/10/18 Fri 12/07/19

46 Market consultation 55d Mon 21/01/19 Fri 05/04/19

47 Publication on ECB website (v1.1) 1d Mon 21/01/19 Mon 21/01/19

48 Market review (v1.1) 54d Tue 22/01/19 Fri 05/04/19

55 Submission to TCCG (v2.0) 0d Mon 01/07/19 Mon 01/07/19

56 [Deliverable] UDFS v2.0 0d Mon 01/07/19 Mon 01/07/19

57 Publication on ECB website (v2.0) * 10d Mon 01/07/19 Fri 12/07/19

59 Agreement of the GUI screens with the market 152d Tue 01/01/19 Wed 31/07/19

60 User Handbook (UHB) for RTGS and CLM 245d Wed 01/01/20 Tue 08/12/20

61 UHB v1.0 148d Thu 02/01/20 Mon 27/07/20

62 Drafting (v0.1) 126d Thu 02/01/20 Thu 25/06/20

65 Submission to TCCG/TSWG (v0.1) 0d Mon 04/05/20 Mon 04/05/20

66 Review by the TCCG/TSWG/ECB (v0.1) 15d Mon 04/05/20 Fri 22/05/20

72 [Deliverable] - User Handbook (UHB) for CLM and RTGS v1.0 0d Tue 14/07/20 Tue 14/07/20

73 Publication of User Handbook (UHB) for CLM and RTGS v1.0 10d Tue 14/07/20 Mon 27/07/20

79 Development of Software, Infrastructure and 4CB Testing 999d Tue 02/01/18 Fri 29/10/21

80 TIPS components (Phase 1) 196d Thu 01/03/18 Fri 30/11/18

98 TIPS Go-live 0d Fri 30/11/18 Fri 30/11/18

102 Availability of Testing infrastructue CB 0d Mon 02/11/20 Mon 02/11/20

103 Production Infrastructure 0d Tue 31/08/21 Tue 31/08/21

117 Testing, migration & service management 803d Fri 01/02/19 Sun 27/02/22

118 Testing 674d Mon 01/04/19 Thu 28/10/21

119 Availability of message validation 0d Mon 01/04/19 Mon 01/04/19

120 Eurosystem Acceptance Testing 261d Thu 02/01/20 Thu 31/12/20

145 CB Testing 391d Wed 01/04/20 Wed 29/09/21

161 User Testing 477d Wed 01/01/20 Thu 28/10/21

162 Testing documentation 262d Wed 01/01/20 Thu 31/12/20

165 UT - Functional preparation 195d Mon 01/06/20 Fri 26/02/21

173 UT - Technical Preparation 195d Mon 01/06/20 Fri 26/02/21

174 Availability UT - Testing environment 0d Mon 04/01/21 Mon 04/01/21

176 UT - Users Connectivity testing 40d Mon 04/01/21 Fri 26/02/21

177 UT - Tests execution including migration testing 174d Mon 01/03/21 Thu 28/10/21

178 UT - MIB green light 0d Mon 01/03/21 Mon 01/03/21

187 Completion of CB and User Testing 0d Wed 27/10/21 Wed 27/10/21

188 User Training 259d Mon 06/01/20 Thu 31/12/20

198 Start User Training 0d Tue 01/09/20 Tue 01/09/20

199 User Training Sessions 88d Tue 01/09/20 Thu 31/12/20

200 Client Readiness Risk Management 493d Wed 01/01/20 Fri 19/11/21

201 Migration 655d Mon 01/07/19 Fri 31/12/21

202 Migration Preparation 653d Mon 01/07/19 Wed 29/12/21

207 Registration forms for production 45d Wed 16/06/21 Tue 17/08/21

209 Pre-migration activities in Production Infrastructure 23d Wed 20/10/21 Fri 19/11/21

210 T2-T2S Consolidation Go-live 0d Sun 21/11/21 Sun 21/11/21

211 Post-migration activities 30d Mon 22/11/21 Fri 31/12/21

213 Post Go-Live support 72d Mon 22/11/21 Sun 27/02/22

214 Harmonisation, reporting & project management 1154d Tue 02/01/18 Tue 31/05/22
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